
MONTH MEETING DATE MEETING TIME

January Wednesday, January 3, 2024 7:00 PM

February Wednesday, February 14, 2024 7:00 PM

March Wednesday, March 13, 2024 7:00 PM

April Wednesday, April 10, 2024 7:00 PM

May Wednesday, May 8, 2024 7:00 PM

June Wednesday, June 12, 2024 7:00 PM

July Wednesday, July 10, 2024 7:00 PM

August Wednesday, August 14, 2024 7:00 PM

September Wednesday, September 11, 2024 7:00 PM

October Wednesday, October 09, 2024 7:00 PM

November  Wednesday, November 13, 2024 7:00 PM

December Wednesday, December 11, 2024 7:00 PM

RTR Public School

2024 Regular School Board Meeting Dates/Times 

Meetings are held in the District Board Room


